LAPTOP STANDS

SLT001 /W

LAPTOP STAND WITH CLAMP

Thanks to its adjustable height & width the Adam Hall Laptop Stand offers every

D] flexibility to the fullest!
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Additional information

SLTOO1E/ W
LAPTOP STAND

Laptop Stand
steel

powder coated
black / white
250 mm
235mm

290 mm

165 mm

280 mm

with screw clamps for fastening to hori-
zontal and vertical surfaces

This tabletop stand is ideal to place your laptop, CD player or lighting controller

into a convenient operating position. It holds equipment with a width of 22.5 cm

or greater and is easily height adjustable from 17 to 34 cm. The stand is made of

steel with a powder coat finish and fully collapsible for space-saving transport.
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SLTOO1TRAY

Laptop Stand
steel

powder coated
black / white
250 mm

225 mm

170 mm

340 mm

STORAGE TRAY FOR LAPTOP STANDS SLT001 / SLTOO1E

SPECIFICATIONS
Product type

Material

Colour

Material thickness
Width

178

Accessory shelf

steel

black

2

adjustable 237 - 300 mm



