LAPTOP STANDS



SLT001 / W

LAPTOP STAND WITH CLAMP

Thanks to its adjustable height & width the Adam Hall Laptop Stand offers every DJ flexibility to the fullest!

SPECIFICATIONS

Product type	Laptop Stand
Material	steel
Surface	powder coated
Colour	black / white
Depth	250 mm
Min. width	235 mm
Max. width	290 mm
Min. height	165 mm
Max. height	280 mm
Additional information	with screw clamps for fastening to hori- zontal and vertical surfaces







SLT001E / W

LAPTOP STAND

This tabletop stand is ideal to place your laptop, CD player or lighting controller into a convenient operating position. It holds equipment with a width of 22.5 cm or greater and is easily height adjustable from 17 to 34 cm. The stand is made of steel with a powder coat finish and fully collapsible for space-saving transport.

SPECIFICATIONS

JI LEII ICATIONS	
Product type	Laptop Stand
Material	steel
Surface	powder coated
Colour	black / white
Depth	250 mm
Max. width	225 mm
Min. height	170 mm
Max. height	340 mm

SLT001TRAY

STORAGE TRAY FOR LAPTOP STANDS SLT001 / SLT001E

SPECIFICATIONS

Product type	Accessory shelf
Material	steel
Colour	black
Material thickness	2
Width	adjustable 237 - 300 mm